
Participants List PADIMA Seminar Education and Training, 24-25 November 2010 Torino, Italy 
  

  Name Surname Organisation Job title Address  Country E-mail 

1 Luis  Alcalà 

Fundacion 
Conjunto 
Paleontologico 
Dinoolis Director Gerente Avda.Sagunto s/n Espana alcala@dinopolis.com 

2 Vlatko Andronovski           

3 Fernando 
Aragonés 
Polo 

Diputacion 
Provincial del 
Teruel 

Responsable 
Economico Finaciero Plaza San Juan 7 Espana faragones@dpteruel.es 

4 Angsback Asa Region Dalarna 
Responsabile for 
Padima in Dalarna Myntgatan 2 Sweden asa.angback@regiondalarna.se 

5 Manuela  Audenino 

Consorzio 
formazione 
l'innovazione 
qualità 

responsabile 
progettazione via Trieste 42 Italia m.audenino@consorziofig.it 

6 Jose Antonio Benavente, 

Consorcio Ruta de 
los Iberos del Bajo 
Aragon Gerente Pl. Del Dean 5 Espana jabenavente@hotmail.com 

7 Laura 
Benito 
Bustamante 

ACD Montana 
Palentina Tecnico Modesto Lafuente n. 1 Spain laura_benito@hotmail.com 

8 Cristina Bergaggio So. Le serre Collaboratore Via Lanza 31 Italia cristina.bergaggio@gmail.com 

9 Kay  Bjerke 
Buskerud Country 
Council Project manager Fylkeshuset Norway kay-hakon.bjerke@bfk.no 

10 Enrico  Camanni Dislivelli   strada Rosero 79 Italia enrico.camanni@virgilio.it 

11 Mario Cavallo 
3valli 
ambiente&sviluppo Amministratore 

via Ponte 6-Fraz 
Foresto Italia guide.parco.orsiera@ruparpiemonte.it 

12 Elisabetta Cimnaghi Politecnico Torino Pad student 
Corso Duca degli 
Abruzzi 27 Italia elisabetta.cimnaghi@polito.it 

13 Patrizia Clemente Regione Piemonte 

Struttura 
Flessibileprogetti 
Montagna C.so Stati Uniti 21 Italia patrizia.clemente@regione.piemonte 



14 Danielsson Conny Region Dalarna 
Regional 
Development Council Myntgatan 2 Sweden conny.danielsson@regiondalarna.se 

15 Marco Cucchetti           

16 Ragnhild Dåsnes 
Hedmark 
Fylkeskommune Project manager Aumliveien 4C Norway ragnhild.daasnes@hedmark.org 

17 Maria Grazia Del Negro 
Associazione 
Pessinea referente del gruppo via S. Rocco  Italia pessinea@tiscali.it 

18 Alberto Di Gioia Politecnico Researcher Viale Mattioli 39 Italia alberto.digioia@polipo.it 

19 Gemma Estany ARCA 
Cooperation 
Technician 

Pujada del seminari, 
s/n España tecnic1@arca-dr.cat 

20 Phylip Eyer           

21 Giorgio Faraggiana 
Mountain 
Wilderness Socio Via Pescatore 11 Italy giorgio.faraggiana@polito.it 

22 Antonio Farina Regione Piemonte Funzionario via Nizza 18 Italia antonio.farina@regione.piemonte.it 

23 Runa Finborud 
Hedmark 
fylkeskommune Region coordinator Verjåbakken 8 Norway runa.finborud@hedmark.org 

24 Igor Flis Studio Flis Titolare via Coazze 40 Italia igorflis@libero.it 

25 Franco Francesio Comune Vice sindaco P.zza della Chiesa 3 Italia franco_france@yahoo.it 

26 Lisa GARBELLINI IREALP Area Progetti Europei via roma 10-12 italia lisa.garbellini@irealp.it 

27 Danut Gâtan           

28 Maria Pia Girelli   Architetto Moncalieri Italia mp.girelli@gmail.com 

29 Laura Griglione Consulente   via della Libertà n. 19 Italia la.griglione@gmail.com 

30 Franco Guaschino ALP channel editore via Nota 7 Italia info@alpchannel.it 

31 Laura 
Guascòn 
Herrero 

Diputacion 
Provincial del 
Teruel 

Agente de Empleo y 
Desarrollo Local Pl. San Juan 7 Espana lgasconherrero@dpteruel.es 

32 Marie Guitton Euromontana Project Manager 
2 pl du Champs del 
Mars Belgique marie.guitton@euromontana.org 

33 Juanan Gutierrez Euromontana Vicepresindent Granja del Arkaute Espagne jagutierrez@ikt.es 

34 Marthe Elin Hoddevik           

35 Brenchat Gil Ismael 

Diputacion 
Provincial del 
Teruel Diputado Delegado Plaza San Juan 7 Espana ibrenchat@dpteruel.es 



36 Melero Juara Javier 

Universidad 
Popular de 
Palencia Pofesor 

Calle Padilla-Edificio 
Colegio Buenos Aires Spain jmeroj@yahoo.es 

37 Merino Gutiérrez José Manuel 
ACD Montana 
Palentina 

Gerente Leadercal 
Montana Modesto Lafuente n. 1 Spain leadercal@montanapalentina.es 

38 Chistopher Komornicka 
Association des 
Elus Montange President Wojtowice 19 Poland flms@ng.pl 

39 Dorota Komornicka 

The Snow 
Mountain 
Community  President Wojtowice 19 Poland flms@ng.pl 

40 Nora Kravis Veterinario Allevamento  Azienda Agricola   info@cashmregoatfarm.com 

41 Giacomo Lombardo Comune di Ostana Sindaco 
P.zza Caduti per la 
Libertà 41 Italia oustao@libero.it 

42 Munoz Gregorio Luis 

Diputacion 
Provincial del 
Teruel Jefe de Servicio Plaza San Juan 7 Espana lmunnoz@dpteruel.es 

43 André Marcon Euromontana President 
2 pl du Champs del 
Mars Belgique president@euromontana.org 

44 Sylvain Marmier Euromontana Membre du bureau 11 rue de a Baume France stephanie.louchart@fnsea.fr 

45 Rosi Martinnez 

Consorcio Ruta de 
los Iberos del Bajo 
Aragon Gerente Pl. Del Dean 5 Espana jabenavente@hotmail.com 

46 Ortiz Elena Maxìmo 

Centro Publico de 
education del 
personas adltal 
cuenca minera de 
montalban Director  c/o Manuela Cirugeda Espagna cpeanmontalban@educa.aragon.es 

47 Alba Meironi 
Parco Naturale Val 
Troncea Tecnico Via della Pineta 2 Italia tecnico.parco.valtroncea@ruparpiemonte.it 

48 Emanuela Molinari Formont Direttore Are Corso Cuneo 15 Italia emanuela.molinari@formont.it 

49 Susanne Nilsson Quesite Socio Via Santo Sudario 9 Italia s.nilsson@quesite.it 

50 Adriano 
Oberto 
Tarena 

Comune Alice 
Superiore Assessore Reg. Canapre Inf. 32 Italia adriano.oberto@gmail.com 



51 Maximo Ortín, 

Centro Publico de 
education del 
personas adltal 
cuenca minera de 
montalban Director c/o Manuela Cirugeda Espana mortiz5@chopo.pntic.mec.es 

52 Ancuta Pasca Euromontana Project Officer 
2 pl du Champs del 
Mars Belgique Ancuta.pasca@euromontana.org 

53 Gabriele Pellerino 
Associazione Pro 
Alp Presidente  Via Spada n. 2 Italia pellerino.gabriele@gmail.com 

54 Carla  Perna Formont Ricerca esviluppo Corso Cuneo 15 Italia carla.perna@formont.it 

55 Giacomo Pettenati Dislivelli Collaboratore Via Boccaccio 2   giacomopet@gmail.com 

56 Marinella Peyracchia 
Gal escartons e 
valli valdesi direttore piazza stazione 2 Italia direttore@evv.it 

57 Valentina Porcellana Università di Torino Ricercatore via G.Ferrari 9/11 Italia valentina.porcellana@unito.it 

58 Martin Price Perth College UHI 
Director Centre for 
Mountain Crief Road UK martin.price@perth.uhi.ac.uk 

59 Attilio Riccardi 

Consorzio 
formazione 
l'innovazione 
qualità Responsabile corso via Trieste 42 Italia a.ricciardi@consorziofig.it 

60 Paolo Romano Coldiretti Torino Impiegato Tecnico Via V.Veneto 9 Italia   

61 Alexia Rouby Euromontana Director 
2 pl du Champs del 
Mars Belgique alexia.rouby@euromontana.org 

62 Annarosa Rudari 
ICSMEN Don 
Milani Insegnante P.zza V. Veneto Italia annarosarudari@libero.it 

63 Lindstad Sigrid 
Hedmark County 
Council Senior adviser Fylkeshuset Norway sigrid.lindstad@hedmark.org 

64 Olga Spampinato Regione Piemonte Funzionario Corso Stati  Uniti 21 Italia olga.sampinato@regione.piemonte.it 

65 Kjerstin Spångberg           

66 Bergqvist Staffan 
Hedmark 
Fylkeskommune Projctleader  Vestsidevegen 26 Norway staffanbergqvist@hedmark.org 

67 Aage Sund 
Buskerud Country 
Council Adviser Fylkeshuset Norway age.sund@bfk.no 



68 Borkhus Svein 
Hedmark County 
Council Politician 

Hedmark 
fylkeskommune Norway svein.borkus@hedmark.org 

69 Andersson Sven Region Dalarna 
Deputy Regional 
Director Myntgatan 5 Sweden sven.andersson@regiondalarna.se 

70 Scisci Tiziana Sarah 
Scuola per 
l'Agricoltura Insegnante Burgusio Italia scstms51@scuola.alto-adige.it 

71 Stefania Tron I.rur-Innovazione  Ricercatore via del Carmine 10 Italia tron@irur.it 

72 Bruno Usseglio 
Parco Naturale Val 
Troncea guardiaparco Via della Pineta 2 Italia brunousseglio@libero.it 

73 Kjell Vaagen 
Hedmark County 
Council Project manager 

Hedmark 
fylkeskommune Norway kjell.vaagen@hedmark.org 

74 Beatrice Verri 
Fondazione nutro 
revelli onlus Direttrice Corso Carlo Brunet 1 Italia direttore@nutorevelli.org 

75 Marta Zampieri 
CIA 
Confederaz.It.Agric. Presidente CIA bl Via G: De Min 16 Italy marta.zampieri@ciabeluno.it 

 


